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No NIM NAMA 
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 14 Total 

Hadir 
% 

Hadir 11 Mar 2022 18 Mar 2022 25 Mar 2022 8 Apr 2022 11 Apr 2022 18 Apr 2022 22 Apr 2022 3 Jun 2022 10 Jun 2022 17 Jun 2022 24 Jun 2022 1 Jul 2022 8 Jul 2022 15 Jul 2022   

1 2101105001 QUENSI RIANI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V   14 100 

2 2101105007 INDY LISAUMI ROSYANA DEWI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V   14 100 

3 2101105010 DIVA SHAFIRA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V   14 100 

4 2101105016 REGITA CAHYANI V V V V V V V V V V V V X V   13 93 

5 2101105019 BARATA NULADI X V V V V X V X V V V V V V   12 86 

6 2101105022 PRADNYA PARAMITHA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V   14 100 

7 2101105025 RADEN ROAFLI BILHAKI V V V V V V V V V V V V X V   13 93 

8 2101105028 AISAH SYARIF RAMADHAN V V V V V V V V V V V V V V   14 100 

9 2101105031 SAVIRA QODRATUL HASANAH V V V V V V V V V V V V V V   14 100 

10 2101105034 ZAHRANI PUTRI SETIIABUDI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V   14 100 

11 2101105037 JUWITA DYAH WULANDARI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V   14 100 

12 2101105040 NABILA MICHAELIA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V   14 100 

13 2101105043 FADHILAH RAHMANIA V V V V V V V V V V X V V V   13 93  

14 2101105049 CUT AJA MALINDA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V   14 100 

15 2101105052 KEYSHA ALIFIA SYAHWA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V   14 100 

16 2101105055 LISA SANTIKA V V V V V V V V V V V V V V   14 100  

17 2101105058 ERLINA ANJANI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V   14 100 

18 2101105061 ISMI INDRIANI BAHTIAR V V V V V V V V V V V V V V   14 100 

Jumlah hadir: 17 18 18 18 18 17 18 17 18 17 16 17 18 17    
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:

:

:

Geometri euclids

2A

Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan

Pendidikan Matematika

HIKMATUL KHUSNA, M.Pd.

( 30 % ) ( 40 % )( 20 % )( 10 % )

N

RATA 2

Semester : Genap 2021/2022

N.Aktif

 1 2101105001 QUENSY RIANI  73 90  74 90 B 78.50

 2 2101105007 INDY LISAUMI ROSYANA DEWI  65 90  66 90 B 72.90

 3 2101105010 DIVA SHAFIRA  73 90  70 90 B 76.90

 4 2101105016 REGITA CAHYANI  73 80  74 90 B 76.50

 5 2101105019 BARATA NULADI  65 60  67 60 C 64.30

 6 2101105022 PRADNYA PARAMITHA  67 80  66 90 B 71.50

 7 2101105025 RADEN ROAFLI BILHAKI  73 90  81 90 A 81.30

 8 2101105028 AISAH SYARIF RAMADHANI  71 80  74 90 B 75.90

 9 2101105031 SAVIRA  QODRATUL HASANAH  63 90  62 90 B 70.70

 10 2101105034 ZAHRANI PUTRI SETIABUDI  78 90  63 90 B 75.60

 11 2101105037 JUWITA DYAH WULANDARI  65 85  63 90 B 70.70

 12 2101105040 NABILA MICHAELIA  76 90  78 90 A 81.00

 13 2101105043 FADHILAH RAHMANIA  79 90  92 90 A 87.50

 14 2101105049 CUT AJA MALINDA  71 90  63 90 B 73.50

 15 2101105052 KEYSHA ALIFIA SYAHWA  65 80  72 90 B 73.30

 16 2101105055 LISA SANTIKA  77 85  79 90 A 80.70

 17 2101105058 ERLINA ANJANI  74 90  78 90 A 80.40

 18 2101105061 ISMI INDRIANI BAHTIAR  74 90  78 90 A 80.40

HIKMATUL KHUSNA, M.Pd.

Ttd
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